o1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIGATION OF CONTRACT - CONTRACTID CODE PRGE OF PAGES

T 1 2
2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. . H 3. EFFECTIVE DATE . 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NQ. (if applicable)
MO0OS : 08/07/2015 ZEROREQ-NM5S-14-0020 '
6. ISSUED BY '. L V COPE NRCHQ . 7 ADMINISTERED BY (if ather than Il‘em &) QODE_ !
US NRC - HO : ‘

ACQUISITION MAhAGFMENT DtVISION PR . ;
MAIL STOP TWEN-SE03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001.. . T . .

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No., streel, counly, State and ZIP Code) 1) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

See Schedule C L ‘ o

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM- 11}

10A. MODIF!CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
® INRC-HO- 12-C-02-0090/NRC-HO~ 12 C-02-0090 -

108B. DATED (SEE eI

CODE N - "|FAGILITY CODE . 08/02/2012
. : — T THI VAP MENGVENTS OF T _
[ The above numbered soficitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Gffers ) {Tlis extended,  {7is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specified in the selicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
lterns 8 and 15, and retuming . | "copies of the amendment; {b) By acknow!edgfng receipt of this amendment on edch copy of the offer submitted ; or {€) By

separste latter or felegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment Aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER [fby

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the soficitation and this amendment andis rece:ved prior to the opening hour and date specified. .

12. ACGOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (F required) T Net Decrease: - ' . _ -$52, 412.23

See Schedule

13. THlS lTEM QNLY APPLIES TO MQDIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS 14 MODIF!ES THE CONTRACTIORDER ND. AS DESCREBED n ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | 4 THIS GHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT 70 (Spec:fy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104, "

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chaﬂges in paying office,
appmpnahoﬂ dale, elc J SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. 103(b).

f

C.THIS SUPPLEM!:NTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORITY.OF

D. OTHER (Specity type of mooification and autfiority)
X FAR 4.,804-2 -~ CLOSE OUT

E. ‘;MPQRTANT Contrac’(or' o [Z}is not  [lis requmed to sign this document and relum . 0 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION CF AMENDMENTIMODIFiCATION {Orgamzed by UCF section headings, mdudmg so!tatabon/oontract subject matter where feasible.) |
SECURITY WALLS LLC

135718554 " , L ‘ ‘ ‘ _ .
SECURITY WALLS LLC . Co o : - o
ATTN JUANITA WALLS ' ) S : ‘
130 MARTINWOODS RD

KNOXVILLE TN 379235118

NRC—HQ—12~C~02¢oo9o :

The purpose of this modification is to

Continued ... : ) ‘ . .

Except as provided herein, all torms and condiﬁbf\s of the decument refere’riced inftem SAor 10A, as heretofore maﬁéed. remains t‘mchanged: and in "fu1‘| force and eﬁ‘ecvt.‘

15A. NAME AND TlTLE OF SIGNER (Type orpnnt) 16A: NAME AND TFTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
| ERIKA EAM ‘ I
hmgﬁr Qjﬁ//\f C‘%«tf /(%Q/Jﬂé}e/‘ ; , , L
) COﬂTRACTORIOF EROR bﬂ 15C. DATE SIGNED 1% P . H16C. DATE SIGNED
A:/) » ' S '
: g . xﬁ%&@w~wm 08707/2015
C___.ﬁ Signdture of person authoredto srgn) : Y /@ // S 5:: ‘;ﬁ '
NSN 7540-54152-8070 . STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)
Previousdition unuszble . : Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

M suusmsvn&wcowm& o
TEMPLETE - Apwoes -+ AUG 132015 - EW‘W‘@

B




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED,

CONTINUATION SHEET}, - 1100 12-0-02-0090/NRC-HQ—12-C~02-0090/M0005 2 |
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR '
See Schedule
[TERM NO. ' SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY Junsy UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{A) (B) (¢} KD) (E) (F)
de—-obligate excess funds and close out the _
contract. Therefore, the obligation amount is
decreased from $96, 713.12 by $52,412.23 to
$44,300.89. . ,
Obligation Amount: $44,300.89 (changed)
Ceiling Amount: $96,713.12 (unchanged)
All other terms and conditions remain the same.
| Period of Performance: 08/02/2012 to 06/30/2014
f
NSM 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORHM 336 (4-86)
. Sponsored by GSA

FAR (48 CFR} 53,110 -




